
 

association business 

 
Executive Director 

Mitchell C. Sklar, Esq., CAE 
mcsklar@njsacop.org 

 
Deputy Executive Director  
Chief William Nally, Ret. 

wnally@njsacop.org 
 

Office Manager 
Melissa J. Gaines 

mjgaines@njsacop.org 
 

Programs & Publications Manager 
Jennifer Conover 

jconover@njsacop.org 
 

Professional Development Director 
Paul Sorrentino 

psorrentino@njsacop.org 
 

Accreditation Program Director 
Harry J. Delgado 

hdelgado@njsacop.org 
 

NJ DHTS Law Enforcement Liaison 
Chief Michael Morris, Ret.  

mmorris@njsacop.org 

 
 
 

NJSACOP Executive Staff 

 
 
 
 
 
 

UPCOMING EVENTS 
 

March State Chiefs Meeting 
Thursday, March 7, 2024 

The Doubletree Hotel 
Tinton Falls, NJ 

10:00 am 
 

New Police Chiefs Orientation 
March 18-22, 2024 

Monmouth County Public Safety Center 
Freehold, NJ 

CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFORMATION 
 

April State Chiefs Meeting 
Thursday, April 4, 2024 
The Doubletree Hotel 

Tinton Falls, NJ  
10:00 am 

 
Police Executive Institute 

22nd Session 
May 6-10, 2024 

The National Conference Center 
East Windsor, NJ 

CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFORMATION 
 

NJSACOP 112th Annual Conference & 
Police/Security Expo 

June 24-27, 2024 
Caesars Hotel & Casino 

Atlantic City, NJ 
CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFORMATION  

 
For a full list of programs, visit the 

NJSACOP website at www.njsacop.org.  

The NJSACOP welcomes the  
following new members: 

 

ACTIVE: 

Chief John Calamari 
Washington Twp PD 

 
Chief Matthew Kent 

Alpine PD 
 

Chief Mark McCombs  
Franklin Lakes PD 

 
Chief Greg Restivo 

Manasquan PD 
 

Chief Sean Smith 
Hillsdale PD 

 
Chief Shannon Sommerville 

West Milford PD 
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https://www.njsacop.org/content.asp?contentid=77
https://www.njsacop.org/content.asp?contentid=77
https://www.njsacop.org/content.asp?contentid=167
www.njsacop.org



